Tennis Aces Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Tennis Aces. Tennis Aces website

Type

Date

Course

Selection

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

31st

ATP
Washington -
5pt Auger
Aliassime to
beat Opelka
1/1

0.00

Win

1-2

5.00

-15.5

31st

ATP
\Washington -
5pt Hurkacz to
beat Isner
13/10

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

-20.5

30th

ATP
\Washington -
5pt Tsonga to
beat
Khachanov
19/20

0.00

Win

4.75

-15.5

30th

ATP Kitzbuhel -
5pt Mayer to
beat Andujar
19/25

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

-20.25

29th

ATP Kitzbuhel -
5pt Klizan to
beat Bachinger
12/25

0.00

Loss

1-2

-5.00

-15.25

29th

ATP Kitzbuhel
MD - 5pt Jebav
y/Middelkoop
to beat Molcha
nov/Zelenay
19/20

0.00

Win

4.75

-10.25

28th

ATP Hamburg -
5pt Basilashvili

to beat Rublev

59/50

0.00

Win

1-2

5.90

-15

27th

ATP Gstaad -
5pt Stebe to
beat Fabbiano
103/100

0.00

Win

1-2

5.15

-20.9

27th

ATP Hamburg -
5pt Rublev to
beat Carreno-
Busta 22/25

0.00

Win

2-1

4.40

-26.05

26th

ATP Atlanta -
5pt Popyrin to
beat Norrie 6/5

0.00

Loss

-5.00

-30.45

26th

ATP Hamburg -
5pt Basilashvili
to beat Chardy
1/1

0.00

Win

0-2

5.00

-25.45

26th

ATP Hamburg -
5pt Carreno-
Busta to beat
Fognini 91/100

0.00

Win

1-2

4.55

-30.45

25th

ATP Atlanta -
5pt Tomic to
beat Ebden
21/25

0.00

Win

4.20

24th

ATP Atlanta -
5pt Herbert to
beat Popyrin

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

-39.2



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/3705
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/3705

Type

Date

Course

Selection
47/50

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

24th

ATP Hamburg -
5pt Basilashvili
to beat
Londero 11/10

0.00

Win

1-2

5.50

-34.2

24th

ATP Gstaad -
5pt Verdasco
to beat Ramos-
VVinolas 81/100

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

-39.7

24th

ATP Hamburg -
5pt Ruud to
beat Rublev
21/20

0.00

Loss

1-2

-5.00

-34.7

23rd

ATP Hamburg -
5pt Djere to
beat Krajinovic
29/20

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

-29.7

23rd

ATP Hamburg -
5pt Monteiro to
beat Struff
67/50

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

-24.7

22nd

ATP Hamburg -
5pt Paire to
beat Chardy
83/100

0.00

Loss

1-2

-5.00

-19.7

22nd

ATP Hamburg -
5pt Altmaier to
beat Klizan
11/5

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

-14.7

21st

ATP Umag -
5pt Lajovic to
beat Balazs
51/100

0.00

Win

0-2

2.55

-9.7

21st

Challenger San
Benedetto - 5pt
Giannessi to
beat Olivo 1/2

0.00

Loss

-5.00

-12.25

21st

ATP Bastad -
5pt Londero to
beat Jarry
13/10

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

-7.25

20th

ATP Newport -
5pt Bublik to
beat Granollers
33/20

0.00

Win

1-2

8.25

-2.25

20th

ATP Bastad -
5pt Delbonis to
beat Jarry
81/100

0.00

Loss

2-0

-5.00

-10.5

19th

ATP Umag -
5pt Travaglia to
beat Balazs
91/100

0.00

Loss

1-2

-5.00

19th

ATP Umag -
5pt Lajovic to
beat Bedene
17/20

0.00

Win

1-2

4.25

-0.5

19th

ATP Bastad -
5pt Carballes
Baena to beat
Ramos-Vinolas
23/25

0.00

Loss

1-2

-5.00

-4.75

19th

ATP Bastad -
5pt Gasquet to
beat Londero
11/10

0.00

Loss

-5.00

0.25

19th

ATP Bastad -
5pt Chardy to
beat Jarry
89/100

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

5.25

17th

Challenger Nur-

0.00

Win

2-0

2.50

10.25




Type

Date

Course

Selection
Sultan - 5pt
Nedovyesov to
beat Mena 1/2

Odds

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

14th

Challenger
Winnetka - 5pt
Klahn to beat
Kubler 59/100

0.00

Win

2-0

2.95

7.75

14th

Wimbledon XD
- 5pt
Dodig/Chan to
beat Lindstedt/
Ostapenko
57/100

0.00

Win

0-2

2.85

4.8

13th

Wimbledon MD
- 5pt
Cabal/Farah to
beat Mahut/Ro
ger-Vasseli
19/20

0.00

Win

2-3

4.75

1.95

12th

Wimbledon
Mens - 5pt
Federer to beat
Nadal 13/10

0.00

Win

1-3

6.50

11th

Wimbledon XD.
- 5pt Soares/M
elichar to beat
Middelkoop/Ya
ng 2/5

0.00

Loss

0-2

-5.00

-9.3

10th

Wimbledon XD
- 5pt Pavic/Dab
rowski to beat
Sitak/Siegemu
nd 43/100

0.00

Loss

2-1

-5.00

9th

\Wimbledon
\Women WD -
5pt
Hsieh/Strycova
to beat
Begu/Niculescu
29/100

0.00

Win

2-0

1.45

0.7

8th

Wimbledon
\Women - 5pt
Svitolina to
beat Martic
49/50

0.00

Win

2-0

4.90

-0.75

7th

Challenger
Ludwigshafen -
5pt Hanfmann
to beat
Horansky 1/4

0.00

Win

0-2

1.25

-5.65

6th

Wimbledon
\Women - 5pt
Williams to
beat Goerges
13/25

0.00

Win

2.60

6th

Wimbledon
\Women - 5pt
Bertens to beat
Strycova 11/20

0.00

Loss

-5.00

5th

Wimbledon
Mens - 5pt
\Verdasco to
beat Fabbiano
13/20

0.00

Win

3-0

3.25

5th

Wimbledon
Mens - 5pt
Medvedev to
beat Goffin
24/25

0.00

Loss

-5.00

-7.75

4th

Wimbledon
\Women - 5pt
\Wang to beat

0.00

Win

0-2

1.75

-2.75




Type Date

Course

Selection
Zidansek 7/20

Stake

Res

Pos

Pts

Total

4th

Wimbledon
Men - 5pt De
Minaur to beat
Johnson
57/100

0.00

Loss

-5.00

3rd

Wimbledon
\Women - 5pt
Hsieh to beat
Flipkens
51/100

0.00

Win

2-0

2.55

0.5

2nd

Wimbledon -
5pt Norrie to
beat Istomin
59/100

0.00

Win

0-3

2.95

-2.05

1st

Wimbledon -
Spt Jarry to
beat Seppi
87/100

0.00

Loss

3-1

-5.00

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

