

Tennis Aces Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes Visit our website for full information on **Tennis Aces**. <u>Tennis Aces website</u>

ype	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
	31st		ATP Washington - 5pt Auger Aliassime to beat Opelka 1/1	0.00		Win	1-2	5.00	-15.5
	31st		ATP Washington - 5pt Hurkacz to beat Isner 13/10	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-20.5
	30th		ATP Washington - 5pt Tsonga to beat Khachanov 19/20	0.00		Win	2-1	4.75	-15.5
	30th		ATP Kitzbuhel - 5pt Mayer to beat Andujar 19/25	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	-20.25
	29th		ATP Kitzbuhel - 5pt Klizan to beat Bachinger 12/25			Loss	1-2	-5.00	-15.25
	29th		ATP Kitzbuhel MD - 5pt Jebav y/Middelkoop to beat Molcha nov/Zelenay 19/20	0.00		Win	0-2	4.75	-10.25
	28th		ATP Hamburg - 5pt Basilashvili to beat Rublev 59/50	0.00		Win	1-2	5.90	-15
	27th		ATP Gstaad - 5pt Stebe to beat Fabbiano 103/100	0.00		Win	1-2	5.15	-20.9
	27th		ATP Hamburg - 5pt Rublev to beat Carreno- Busta 22/25	0.00		Win	2-1	4.40	-26.05
	26th		ATP Atlanta - 5pt Popyrin to beat Norrie 6/5	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	-30.45
	26th		ATP Hamburg - 5pt Basilashvili to beat Chardy 1/1	0.00		Win	0-2	5.00	-25.45
	26th		ATP Hamburg - 5pt Carreno- Busta to beat Fognini 91/100	0.00		Win	1-2	4.55	-30.45
	25th		ATP Atlanta - 5pt Tomic to beat Ebden 21/25	0.00		Win	0-2	4.20	-35
	24th		ATP Atlanta - 5pt Herbert to beat Popyrin	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	-39.2

ype	Date 	Course	Selection 47/50	Odds 	Stake	Res 	Pos 	Pts	Total
	24th		ATP Hamburg - 5pt Basilashvili to beat Londero 11/10	0.00		Win	1-2	5.50	-34.2
	24th		ATP Gstaad - 5pt Verdasco to beat Ramos- Vinolas 81/100	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	-39.7
	24th		ATP Hamburg - 5pt Ruud to beat Rublev 21/20	0.00		Loss	1-2	-5.00	-34.7
	23rd		ATP Hamburg - 5pt Djere to beat Krajinovic 29/20	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-29.7
	23rd		ATP Hamburg - 5pt Monteiro to beat Struff 67/50	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-24.7
	22nd		ATP Hamburg - 5pt Paire to beat Chardy 83/100			Loss	1-2	-5.00	-19.7
	22nd		ATP Hamburg - 5pt Altmaier to beat Klizan 11/5	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	-14.7
	21st		ATP Umag - 5pt Lajovic to beat Balazs 51/100	0.00		Win	0-2	2.55	-9.7
	21st		Challenger San Benedetto - 5pt Giannessi to beat Olivo 1/2	0.00		Loss	1-2	-5.00	-12.25
	21st		ATP Bastad - 5pt Londero to beat Jarry 13/10	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	-7.25
	20th		ATP Newport - 5pt Bublik to beat Granollers 33/20	0.00		Win	1-2	8.25	-2.25
	20th		ATP Bastad - 5pt Delbonis to beat Jarry 81/100	0.00		Loss	2-0	-5.00	-10.5
	19th		ATP Umag - 5pt Travaglia to beat Balazs 91/100	0.00		Loss	1-2	-5.00	-5.5
	19th		ATP Umag - 5pt Lajovic to beat Bedene 17/20	0.00		Win	1-2	4.25	-0.5
	19th		ATP Bastad - 5pt Carballes Baena to beat Ramos-Vinolas 23/25	0.00		Loss	1-2	-5.00	-4.75
	19th		ATP Bastad - 5pt Gasquet to beat Londero 11/10	0.00		Loss	2-1	-5.00	0.25
	19th		ATP Bastad - 5pt Chardy to beat Jarry 89/100	0.00		Loss	0-2	-5.00	5.25
	17th		Challenger Nur-	0.00		Win	2-0	2.50	10.25

Туре	Date	Course	Selection Sultan - 5pt Nedovyesov to beat Mena 1/2	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
	14th		Challenger Winnetka - 5pt Klahn to beat Kubler 59/100	0.00		Win	2-0	2.95	7.75
	14th		Wimbledon XD - 5pt Dodig/Chan to beat Lindstedt/ Ostapenko 57/100			Win	0-2	2.85	4.8
	13th		Wimbledon MD - 5pt Cabal/Farah to beat Mahut/Ro ger-Vasseli 19/20			Win	2-3	4.75	1.95
	12th		Wimbledon Mens - 5pt Federer to beat Nadal 13/10	0.00		Win	1-3	6.50	-2.8
	11th		Wimbledon XD - 5pt Soares/M elichar to beat Middelkoop/Ya ng 2/5			Loss	0-2	-5.00	-9.3
	10th		Wimbledon XD - 5pt Pavic/Dab rowski to beat Sitak/Siegemu nd 43/100			Loss	2-1	-5.00	-4.3
	9th		Wimbledon Women WD - 5pt Hsieh/Strycova to beat Begu/Niculescu 29/100			Win	2-0	1.45	0.7
	8th		Wimbledon Women - 5pt Svitolina to beat Martic 49/50	0.00		Win	2-0	4.90	-0.75
	7th		Challenger Ludwigshafen - 5pt Hanfmann to beat Horansky 1/4	0.00		Win	0-2	1.25	-5.65
	6th		Wimbledon Women - 5pt Williams to beat Goerges 13/25	0.00		Win	2-0	2.60	-6.9
	6th		Wimbledon Women - 5pt Bertens to beat Strycova 11/20			Loss	0-2	-5.00	-9.5
	5th		Wimbledon Mens - 5pt Verdasco to beat Fabbiano 13/20	0.00		Win	3-0	3.25	-4.5
	5th		Wimbledon Mens - 5pt Medvedev to beat Goffin 24/25	0.00		Loss	2-3	-5.00	-7.75
	4th		Wimbledon Women - 5pt Wang to beat	0.00		Win	0-2	1.75	-2.75

Type	Date	Course	Selection	Odds	Stake	Res	Pos	Pts	Total
			Zidansek 7/20						
	4th		Wimbledon Men - 5pt De Minaur to beat Johnson 57/100	0.00		Loss	3-2	-5.00	-4.5
	3rd		Wimbledon Women - 5pt Hsieh to beat Flipkens 51/100	0.00		Win	2-0	2.55	0.5
	2nd		Wimbledon - 5pt Norrie to beat Istomin 59/100	0.00		Win	0-3	2.95	-2.05
	1st		Wimbledon - 5pt Jarry to beat Seppi 87/100	0.00		Loss	3-1	-5.00	-5

Unless specified elsewhere:

- Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
- All place bets use industry standard place conditions
- Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life. All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024